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UAM2022HS
Wik Competitor List

Country
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022
Date: Samstag, 15. Janner 2022 - 14:00

Name Clubs
BAUMGARTNER Erwin WSC
BENEDICT Nicolaus FUM
BERKES David FUM
CALL Florian ASC
CHIARI Lukas WSC
ELLERSDORFER Michael FUSV
HAGER Armin FUM
HEBESBERGER Marco WSC
LAZAR Alexander WSC
LEE Felix STLFC
MEIXNER Philip FUM
OSSMANN Victor ASC
PLANCKH Matthias FUM
REIMER Maximilian Suw
SCHERZ Karl-Philipp SUwW
WALDHERR Andreas FCVI
WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard WSC
ZWANZIGER Kevin Patrick WFA
PINTO Hugo ASC

GUA

UNIVERSITATS-
U I SPORTINSTITUT

WIEN

Rank

MS

Birthdate

24.09.1974
07.05.2000
22.06.2006
11.09.1995
16.01.2003
06.06.2005
25.06.2004
30.03.1984
06.06.2005
21.04.1967
25.05.2003
11.10.1994
17.01.2005
24.11.1990
20.09.1989
24.05.1991
17.09.1976
21.12.1994
01.01.1994
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UAM2022HS

Wik Seeding for Round #1 - Pool

a Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022
Date: Samstag, 15. Janner 2022 - 14:00
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0001.2

Name Club
REIMER Maximilian SUwW
CHIARI Lukas WSC
BENEDICT Nicolaus FUM
WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard WSC
MEIXNER Philip FUM
LEE Felix STLFC
CALL Florian ASC
HEBESBERGER Marco WSC
OSSMANN Victor ASC
BAUMGARTNER Erwin WSC
LAZAR Alexander WSC
SCHERZ Karl-Philipp SUW
PLANCKH Matthias FUM
WALDHERR Andreas FCVI
ZWANZIGER Kevin Patrick WFA
ELLERSDORFER Michael FUSV
HAGER Armin FUM
PINTO Hugo ASC
BERKES David FUM

MS

UNIVERSITATS-
U I SPORTINSTITUT
WIEN

Country Rank Notes
AUT 1
AUT 2
AUT 3
AUT 5
AUT 6
AUT 9
AUT 12
AUT 14
AUT 17
AUT 22
AUT 28
AUT 28
AUT 28
AUT 34
AUT 35
AUT

AUT

GUA

AUT
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Tournament:
Date:
FIE Document:

Round #1 Pool Results

Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022
Samstag, 15. Janner 2022 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

1

Referee(s):

Strip 1

MARINCHESKI Nikolaj (WSC / AUT)

Usi

UNIVERSITATS
SPORTINSTITUT
WIEN

MS

Name Affiliation ¥ 1 2 3 & & B 7 V VM TS TR Ind
BERKES David FUM/AUT 1 D2 D2 D3 D4 D2 Di 0 000 14 30 -16
LEE Felix STLFC/AUT 2 V5 = V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 4 067 23 20 3
WALDHERR Andreas FCVI/AUT 3 V5 D3 . D3 V5 DO V5 3 050 21 25 -4
PLANCKH Matthias FUM/AUT 4 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 DI 3 050 19 22 -3
LAZAR Alexander WSC/AUT 5 V5 D3 D4 Di D3 D2 1 017 18 29 -11
REIMER Maximilian SUW/AUT 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 100 30 12 18
CALL Florian ASC/AUT 7 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 | 4 067 28 15 13
. Referee(s):
2 Strlp 2 SOMOSKEOY Peter (FUM / HUN)
Name Affiliation # 1 2 3 4 5 6 V VM TS TR Ind
CHIARI Lukas WSC/AUT 1 DI V5 D2 V5 V5 3 060 18 19 -1
HEBESBERGER Marco WSC/AUT 2 V5 | V5 D1 V5 V5 4 08 21 16 5
HAGER Armin FUM/AUT 3 D3 D4 | D1 V5 D2 1 020 15 22 -7
MEIXNER Philip FUM/AUT 4 V5 V5 V5 | vy5 5 5 10 25 8 17
PINTO Hugo ASC/GUA 5 D2 D2 D2 D2 | | D2 0 000 10 25 -15
SCHERZ Karl-Philipp  SUW/AUT 6 D4 D4 V5 D2 vs5 [0 2 040 20 19 1
. Referee(s):
3 Strip 3| wicHer Mateusz (WSC / POL)
Name Affiliation # 1 2 3 4 5 6 V VM TS TR Ind
BAUMGARTNER Erwin  WSC/AUT 1 V65 DO V5 V5 V5 4 08 20 15 5
WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard WSC / AUT 2 D4 ’ D1 D3 V5 V5 2 040 18 18 O
BENEDICT Nicolaus ~ FUM/AUT 3 V5 V5 V6 V5 V5 5 100 25 4 21
ZWANZIGER Kevin Patrick WFA / AUT 4 D1 V5 D1 | D2 D4 1 020 13 23 -10
ELLERSDORFER Michael FUSV/AUT 5 D1 D1 D1 vs [0 s 2 040 13 20 -7
OSSMANN Victor ASC/AUT 6 D4 D2 D1 V5 D3 1 020 15 24 -9
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UAM2022HS M S
u%i Wk Seeding for Round #2 - DE US| ) sreiesmver
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022 WaEN

Date: Samstag, 15. Janner 2022 - 14:00

FIE Document: FE_FIE_0008
Seed Name Club Country V. VM s  |TR Ind Notes
1 BENEDICT Nicolaus FUM AUT 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 REIMER Maximilian SUw AUT 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 MEIXNER Philip FUM AUT 5 11,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 HEBESBERGER Marco WSC AUT 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
5 BAUMGARTNER Erwin WSC AUT 4 080 20 15 +5 Advanced
6 CALL Florian ASC AUT 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
7 LEE Felix STLFC AUT 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
8 CHIARI Lukas WSC AUT 3 10,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
9 PLANCKH Matthias FUM AUT 3 10,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
10 WALDHERR Andreas FCVI AUT 3 10,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
11 SCHERZ Karl-Philipp SUwW AUT 2 040 20 19 +1 Advanced
12 WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard WSC AUT 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
13 ELLERSDORFER Michael FUSV AUT 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
14 HAGER Armin FUM AUT 1 10,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
15 OSSMANN Victor ASC AUT 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
16 ZWANZIGER Kevin Patrick WFA AUT 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
17 LAZAR Alexander WSC AUT 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
18 PINTO Hugo ASC GUA 0 10,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
19 BERKES David FUM AUT 0 10,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
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UAM2022HS - Round #2 - DE (Table of 16)

Table of 16
(1) BENEDICT Nicolaus

Table of 8 Semi-Finals

FUM / AUT
(16) ZWANZIGER Kevin Patrick

-

(1) BENEDICT Nicolaus
15-3

WFA/ AUT
(9) PLANCKH Matthias

Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)
(1) BENEDICT Nicolaus
15-9

-

FUM/ AUT
(8) CHIARI Lukas

N

Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT|

(8) CHIARI Lukas

15-5

WSC / AUT
(5) BAUMGARTNER Erwin

Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT)

-

)

MS

(1) BENEDICT Nicolaus

WSC/ AUT

w

(5) WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard

(12) WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard
WSC/AUT

(13) ELLERSDORFER Michael

15-5
Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

FUSV/ AUT
(4) HEBESBERGER Marco

15-14

WSC / AUT
(3) MEIXNER Philip

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

FUM/AUT

(14) HAGER Armin

FUM/AUT

(11) SCHERZ Karl-Philipp

SUW/AUT

o

(3) MEIXNER Philip
15-4
Ref: MARINCHESKI Nikolaj (AUT)

3) MEIXNER Phili
15-6
Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

w

(6) CALL Florian

15-6
Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT])

(1) BENEDICT Nicolaus
15-10
Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

-

6

: 15-4

,@CC,TE“ Flesias Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL) 3
2 (2) MEIXNER Philip
. 15-12
(7) LEE Felix :
STLFC/ AUT . [7] LEE Felix Ref: WICHER Mateusz (POL)
15-14
{=1C(\)/)I /VX&LDHERR Andreas Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT|) o
4 {2) REIMER Maximilian
f 15-6

{JS?,E\)L?TSMANN L Ref: MARINCHESKI Nikolaj (AUT)

8

(2) REIMER Maximilian

(2) REIMER Maximilian

SUW/AUT

Fence-off for Third
(4) WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard

WSC /AUT 5

15-4
Ref: MARINCHESK! Nikolaj (AUT)

(3) REIMER Maximilian

(3) REIMER Maximilian

15-9

SUW/AUT

Ref: SOMOSKEQY Peter (HUN)
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UAM2022HS M S

. Wik Final Ranking USH) e,
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022 e
Date: Samstag, 15. Janner 2022 - 14:00
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate

1 BENEDICT Nicolaus FUM AUT 07.05.2000
2 MEIXNER Philip FUM AUT 25.05.2003
3 REIMER Maximilian SUW AUT 24.11.1990
4 WUSCHITZ Dr. Bernhard WSC AUT 17.09.1976
5 CALL Florian ASC AUT 11.09.1995
6 LEE Felix STLFC AUT 21.04.1967
7 CHIARI Lukas WSC AUT 16.01.2003
8 ELLERSDORFER Michael FUSV AUT 06.06.2005
9 HEBESBERGER Marco WSC AUT 30.03.1984
10 BAUMGARTNER Erwin WSC AUT 24.09.1974
11 PLANCKH Matthias FUM AUT 17.01.2005
12 WALDHERR Andreas FCVI AUT 24.05.1991
13 SCHERZ Karl-Philipp SuUw AUT 20.09.1989
14 HAGER Armin FUM AUT 25.06.2004
15 OSSMANN Victor ASC AUT 11.10.1994
16 ZWANZIGER Kevin Patrick WFA AUT 21.12.1994
17 LAZAR Alexander WSC AUT 06.06.2005
18 PINTO Hugo ASC GUA 01.01.1994
19 BERKES David FUM AUT 22.06.2006
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